
Non-Uniform Day - £1 donation
PTA GM
Chocolate and sweets tombola 
donations
Alcohol and bottles tombola 
donations
Wreath-making workshop
Christmas Fair & Raffle Draw
Non-Uniform Day - £1 donation

Money Raised in 2024/5

24 Oct 
10 Nov 
W/C 10 Nov

W/C 17 Nov

27 Nov 
5 Dec 
18 Dec 
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Upcoming  Events 

pta@stannesfulshaw.net

stannesfulshawpta.charityhive.co.uk/ 
stannesfulshaw safpta

Contact us

Money Spent in 2024/5

Candle-Making Workshop
Family Disco
Christmas Fair
Christmas Raffle & Auction
Tropica Event
Non Uniform Days
Cauliflower Kids
Summer Fair & Raffle
Music Evening Bake Sale
Cinema Night
Easy Fundraising
Recycling
School Spider Ancillary
Grants - Tesco Stronger Starts
Total

*Breakdown figures net of expenses. Total figure net of Charity Hive fees and
Parentkind membership fee. 

£150
£314
£1,107
£2,049
£45
£258
£135
£514
£68
£305
£16
£94
£296
£500
£5,653*

We’re so proud of what the PTA achieved last
year; we launched our new website (making
ticket sales and raffles easier than ever),
launched The Parents Lottery, updated our
Constitution and ran fantastic events, and
secured a £500 grant from Tesco!

None of our events would have been possible
without our amazing volunteers. A huge
thank you to everyone who gave their time,
big or small. Of course an enormous thank
you also goes to everyone who contributed
financially, in any way, to the PTA charity last
year; your generosity directly benefits the
school’s children.

This year we’re aiming even higher, focusing
on business donations, grants and “match
funding”, where an employer matches
money raised by an employee’s volunteering.
Please check if your employer runs a match
funding scheme! Also, please pop a green
token from Waitrose Wilmslow tills into the St.
Anne’s Fulshaw token unit over the next few
weeks; the charity can earn up to £3,000!

One goal this year is to replace the
children’s 30 iPads and charging trolley
which will cost £10,000. Please take a look at
the enclosed “Support St.Anne’s Fulshaw PTA”
sheet for simple ways to contribute to the
charity. And keep an eye out for details of our
fabulous autumn events!

Love Music Trust
Class Resources
The Rex Cinema Trip
Artist Workshop
Leavers’ hoodies
Parent Kind Membership
Total

£3,600
£1,500
£500
£500
£564
£162
£6,664


