

ST. ANNE'S FULSHAW PTA **AUTUMN 2025**



NEWSLETTER

Registered Charity No: 1047093

We're so proud of what the PTA achieved last year; we launched our new website (making ticket sales and raffles easier than ever), launched The Parents Lottery, updated our Constitution and ran fantastic events, and secured a £500 grant from Tesco!

None of our events would have been possible without our amazing volunteers. A huge thank you to everyone who gave their time, big or small. Of course an enormous thank you also goes to everyone who contributed financially, in any way, to the PTA charity last year; your generosity directly benefits the school's children.

This year we're aiming even higher, focusing on business donations, grants and "match funding", where an employer matches money raised by an employee's volunteering. Please check if your employer runs a match funding scheme! Also, please pop a green token from Waitrose Wilmslow tills into the St. Anne's Fulshaw token unit over the next few weeks; the charity can earn up to £3,000!

One goal this year is to replace the children's 30 iPads and charging trolley which will cost £10,000. Please take a look at the enclosed "Support St.Anne's Fulshaw PTA" sheet for simple ways to contribute to the charity. And keep an eye out for details of our fabulous autumn events!

🗪 Contact us pta@stannesfulshaw.net



stannesfulshawpta.charityhive.co.uk/





Upcoming Events

24 Oct Non-Uniform Day - £1 donation

10 Nov PTA GM

W/C 10 Nov Chocolate and sweets tombola

donations

W/C 17 Nov Alcohol and bottles tombola

donations

27 Nov Wreath-making workshop 5 Dec Christmas Fair & Raffle Draw

18 Dec Non-Uniform Day - £1 donation

Money Raised in 2024/5

Candle-Making Workshop	£150
Family Disco	£314
Christmas Fair	£1,107
Christmas Raffle & Auction	£2,049
Tropica Event	£45
Non Uniform Days	£258
Cauliflower Kids	£135
Summer Fair & Raffle	£514
Music Evening Bake Sale	£68
Cinema Night	£305
Easy Fundraising	£16
Recycling	£94
School Spider Ancillary	£296
Grants - Tesco Stronger Starts	£500
Total	£5,653*

*Breakdown figures net of expenses. Total figure net of Charity Hive fees and Parentkind membership fee.

Money Spent in 2024/5

Love Music Trust	£3,600
Class Resources	£1,500
The Rex Cinema Trip	£500
Artist Workshop	£500
Leavers' hoodies	£564
Parent Kind Membership	£162
Total	£6,664